
2023 Non-Resident Fish Dealers
Permit lastName FirstName FaGilityName Address City State Zip phone LicensedSpecies

3 Ackerwoid Dan Kingfisher Enterprises LLC 47122 219th St

1 Anderson Jr James Neal I.F. Anderson Farms inc

12 Beemer Kolby Beemer Fisheries

4 Burch Kody Rainbow Bait Inc

8 Giennon Robert J Giennon Fish Farms Inc

13 Hamson Curtis Hamson FEsherery Inc

9 Hartley Bill Harley Fish Farm

11 Klug Stewart Klug's Fish Farm

2 Malone Jim B JM Malone & Son inc

Brookings 3D 57006 605/695-6418

4377 Hwy 70W

2187 265th St

Lonoke

Bedford

123 Cleveland PO Box Ruthton

PO Box 424 Lonoke

467074 Lassofish St Hurdiand

PO Box 1 Kingman

6500 Pleasant Grove N Garfieid

PO Box 158 Lonoke

AR 72086 501/676-2716

iA 50833 712/523-3451

MN 56170 507/658-3959

AR 72086 501/676-2800

MO 63547 660/423-5482

KS 67068 620/532-1348

MN 56332 320/766-9869

AR 72086 501/676-2800

Fathead Minnows, Smailmouth Bass,
Yellow Perch, Walleye, Northern Pike,
White Sucker

Fatheads, Golden Shiners, Goldfish

Fathead Minnows, Bluegiil, Hybrid
Bluegiil, Redear, Largemouth Bass,
Channel Catfish, Hybrid Striped Bass,
Yeliow Perch, Walieye, White Amur,
Black Crappie, Hybrid Crappie

Smali Crappie Minnows, Fathead
Minnows, White Suckers, Crawdads,
Goidfish, Shiners, Sunfish. Perch

Fathead Minnow, Largemouth Bass,
Channei Catfjsh, Bluegiil, Hybrid Biuegili,
Redear, Black Crappie, Hybrid Crappie,
Grass Carp

Fathead Minnows, Golden Shiners,
Bluegiil, Hybrid Biuegiil, Largemouth
Bass, Smallmouth Bass, Black Crappie,
Redear, Sunfish, Triploid White Amure,
Channel Catfish, Waileye, Yellow Perch,
Hybrid Striped Bass, MuskEe, Northern
PEke, Goidfish, KoE

Channel Catfish, Bluegiil Hybrid, Bluegili,
White Crappie, Black Crappie, Tripioid
White Amur, Largemouth Bass,
Smallmouth Bass, Walleye, Crayfish,
Redear SunfEsh, Green Sunfish, Trout

Walleye, Perch, Crappie, Biuegili,
Northern Pike, Muskie, Tiger Muskie

DiploEd Grass Carp, Tripioid Grass Carp,
Biuegili, Channei Catfish, Largemouth
Bass, Hybrid Striped Bass, Redear,

Fathead Minnows, Hybrid Biuegili, Black
Crappie, Hybrid Crappie, Hybrid Redear
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6

10

7

5

14

Miner

Pietz

Porter

Roest

Smith

Kevin Way ne

Duane1

Adam

Cheri

Cody

Wayne's Wholesale Bait

Proud Angier Bait Shop

Porters Bait Farm

No Wait Bait

Hobbie Hut dba Nemo Bait &

1810 280 Rd

514 10th St NW

21618 471st Ave

100 Main Ave

Fis 28880 Hwy 19

Beioit

Watertown

Breakings

RavEnia

Perry

KS

SD

SD

SD

MO

67420

57201

57006

57356

63462

785/738-0075

605/882-1335

605/690-3442

712/259-2092

5735653271

Goiden Shiner, Green Sunfish, Goidfish,
Fathead Minnows

Fatheads, Suckers, Leeches

Fathead Minnow, White Sucker

Minnows, Leaches, Chubs, Shinners

Fathead Minnows, Channei Catfish,
Golden Shiner, Goldfish, Walleye,
Biuegili, Hybrid Bluegill, Green Sunfish,
Redear Sunfish, Black Crappie,
Largemouth Bass, Smailmouth Bass,
Grass Carp, Yeilow Perch, White
Suckers, Koi
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