## **2023 Non-Resident Fish Dealers**

<u>Permit</u>	LastName	<b>FirstName</b>	<b>FacilityName</b>	Address	City	State	Zip	Phone	Licensed <b>S</b> pecies
3	Ackerwold	Dan	Kingfisher Enterprises LLC	47122 219th St	Brookings	SD	57006	605/695-6418	Fathead Minnows, Smallmouth Bass, Yellow Perch, Walleye, Northern Pike, White Sucker
1	Anderson Jr	James Neal	I.F. Anderson Farms Inc	4377 Hwy 70W	Lonoke	AR	72086	501/676-2716	Fatheads, Golden Shiners, Goldfish
12	Beemer	Kolby	Beemer Fisheries	2187 265th St	Bedford	IA	50833	712/523-3451	Fathead Minnows, Bluegill, Hybrid Bluegill, Redear, Largemouth Bass, Channel Catfish, Hybrid Striped Bass, Yellow Perch, Walleye, White Amur, Black Crappie, Hybrid Crappie
4	Burch	Kody	Rainbow Bait Inc	123 Cleveland PO Box	Ruthton	MN	56170	507/658-3959	Small Crappie Minnows, Fathead Minnows, White Suckers, Crawdads, Goldfish, Shiners, Sunfish, Perch
8	Glennon	Robert J	Glennon Fish Farms Inc	PO Box 424	Lonoke	AR	72086	501/676-2800	Fathead Minnow, Largemouth Bass, Channel Catfish, Bluegill, Hybrid Bluegill, Redear, Black Crappie, Hybrid Crappie, Grass Carp
13	Harrison	Curtis	Harrison Fisherery Inc	467074 Lassofish St	Hurdland	МО	63547	660/423-5482	Fathead Minnows, Golden Shiners, Bluegill, Hybrid Bluegill, Largemouth Bass, Smallmouth Bass, Black Crappie, Redear, Sunfish, Triploid White Amure, Channel Catfish, Walleye, Yellow Perch, Hybrid Striped Bass, Muskie, Northern Pike, Goldfish, Koi
9	Hartley	Bill	Harley Fish Farm	PO Box 1	Kingman	KS	67068	620/532-1348	Channel Catfish, Bluegill Hybrid, Bluegill, White Crappie, Black Crappie, Triploid White Amur, Largemouth Bass, Smallmouth Bass, Walleye, Crayfish, Redear Sunfish, Green Sunfish, Trout
11	Klug	Stewart	Klug's Fish Farm	6500 Pleasant Grove N	Garfield	MN	56332	320/766-9869	Walleye, Perch, Crappie, Bluegill, Northern Pike, Muskie, Tiger Muskie
2	Malone	Jim B	JM Malone & Son Inc	PO Box 158	Lonoke	AR	72086	501/676-2800	Diploid Grass Carp, Triploid Grass Carp, Bluegill, Channel Catfish, Largemouth Bass, Hybrid Striped Bass, Redear, Fathead Minnows, Hybrid Bluegill, Black Crappie, Hybrid Crappie, Hybrid Redear

Thursday, March 23, 2023

Permit	LastName	FirstName	FacilityName	Address	City	State	Zip	Phone	<u>LicensedSpecies</u>
6	Miner	Kevin Wayne	Wayne's Wholesale Bait	1810 280 Rd	Beloit	KS	67420	785/738-0075	Golden Shiner, Green Sunfish, Goldfish, Fathead Minnows
10	Pietz	Duane I	Proud Angler Bait Shop	514 10th St NW	Watertown	SD	57201	605/882-1335	Fatheads, Suckers, Leeches
7	Porter	Adam	Porters Bait Farm	21618 471st Ave	Brookings	SD	57006	605/690-3442	Fathead Minnow, White Sucker
5	Roest	Cheri	No Wait Bait	100 Main Ave	Ravinia	SD	57356	712/259-2092	Minnows, Leaches, Chubs, Shinners
14	Smith	Cody	Hobbie Hut dba Nemo Bait & Fis	: 28880 Hwy 19	Perry	МО	63462	5735653271	Fathead Minnows, Channel Catfish, Golden Shiner, Goldfish, Walleye, Bluegill, Hybrid Bluegill, Green Sunfish, Redear Sunfish, Black Crappie, Largemouth Bass, Smallmouth Bass, Grass Carp, Yellow Perch, White Suckers, Koi

Page 2 of 2